

C.A.No. 1758-1759 OF 2002

ITEM No.38

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1758-1759/2002

MANJUL SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 23/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master