

â
C.A.No. 1758-1759 OF 2002

ITEM No.43

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.1758-1759 of 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MANJUL SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2002 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. V.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
All the respondents have been served.

The appeals are adjourned by four weeks.

In the meantime, counter affidavits shall be filed.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master