

C.A.No. 1758-1759 OF 2002  
ITEM No.40

Court No.11

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.1758-1759/2002

MANJUL SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 06/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Shalini Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kalra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

List after four weeks as requested in the letter.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master